
BREAKFAST / BRUNCH served to 4pm

COOKED BREAKFAST            
Sausages, maple cured bacon, free range eggs, slow
roasted tomato, mushroom & white or brown toast

VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST                           
Sliced avocado, free range eggs, slow roasted 
tomato, mushroom with white or brown toast

ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH
Eggs benedict with ham
Eggs royale with salmon
Eggs florentine with spinach
Smashed avocado, poached eggs & chilli flakes                             
Sausage, bacon and free range egg                               

BUTTY (lightly buttered), BAGEL OR BAP                                                           
Sausages or maple cured bacon 
the above with an egg
Sausages & maple cured bacon
Sausages, maple cured bacon & an egg
Free range eggs only
 
THREE EGG OMELETTE with dressed leaves
4 additions              5.95       3 additions                                                               
2 additions              4.95        1 addition                                                                
Chicken - Ham - Salmon - Sausage - Bacon - Chorizo
Cheese - Tomato - Mushroom - Onion - Peppers

TRIO OF PANCAKES
Maple cured bacon & maple syrup                        
Nutella & sliced banana 
Berry compote & natural yogurt                                                                              
*Our fluffy pancakes are made fresh to order, please 
     allow addtional time for our chefs to flip them*

EGGS & TOAST                                              
Poached, fried or scrambled on white or 
brown bloomer or sliced sourdough
Add any breakfast addtions from below?
 
WITH BUTTER & JAM                                                    
White or brown bloomer / bagel / sourdough
pancakes / wheaten / croissant / homemade scones  
      
FRUIT & OATS                                                
Porridge oats with honey & berry compote 
Granola with natural yogurt & berry compote 

BREAKFAST ADDITIONS
Breakfast sausages / Maple cured bacon                                                                                              
Smoked salmon                                                      
Free range egg - Poached / Fried / Scrambled                                                     
Mushroom / Tomato / Beans                                  
Avocado (half)                                                         
                                                                     

SANDWICHES & SALADS from 11.30 to 4pm
        
BRIOCHE BAP dressed leaves & coleslaw                     
Brioche Club - roast chicken, maple bacon,
applewood smoked cheese & Ballymaloe relish                          
Pulled beef brisket, onions, mushrooms, 
cheese, peppered sauce                                                        
Pulled honey glazed ham, melted brie & whole
grain mustard mayonnaise                                                                 

TOASTED BAGEL with dressed leaves
Roast chicken, fresh spinach, cherry tomatoes
& aioli dressing
Atlantic prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with 
cherry tomatoes & green salad leaves        
Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket              
Maple cured bacon, cream cheese & rocket
Cherry tomatoes, brie, chive, spinach & basil                                                        
 
QUESADILLA with dressed leaves
Chicken, bacon, cheese & pesto dressing            
Chicken, peppers, cheese & pesto dressing          
Chicken, chorizo, cheese & sweet chili sauce                        
Bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, mushrooms,        
avocado & basil pesto                                             

GRILLED BLOOMER (white or brown bloomer) 
served with Ballymaloe relish & dressed leaves                                            
Roast chicken, baked ham, melted emmental,
red onion & chives
Chicken, chorizo, emmental, red onion & chives
Baked ham, emmental, red onion & chives                      
Chicken or chorizo, cheese, red onion & chives
Red onion, chives & emmental cheese

OPEN HOMEMADE WHEATEN BREAD 
Prawn Marie Rose with a side of dressed leaves
Smoked salmon & dill with dressed leaves                                                                    

SALAD BOWLS
Goats cheese, beetroot & walnut salad
Chicken, bacon, Caesar salad                                                                    
Sweet chilli chicken, chorizo salad
Warm chicken pesto salad & poached egg
Smoked salmon, avocado & egg salad with 
citrus dressing                                                                                       

SOUP OF THE DAY                                     
Freshly prepared with homemade wheaten bread 

ADDITIONS
Sweet potato fries
French fries
Add soup to your sandwich                                

PLEASE PLACE YOUR ORDER AT THE TILL       AND WE WILL TAKE EVERYTHING TO YOU

full 6.25 / small 4.25

5.95

5.95
6.50
5.25
5.50

3.95 / 5.95

3.95
4.50
4.50
4.95
3.95

5.50
4.50

6.25
5.50
5.25

3.95

1.60 - 2.25

3.45

0.90
2.10
0.90
0.80
1.25

5.95

5.95

5.95

4.95

5.95

5.50
4.95
4.50

6.25
5.95
6.25
5.95

5.95

5.95
5.25
5.25
4.95

6.95
6.95

6.95
6.95
6.95
6.95
7.50

3.75

3.90
2.90
1.00

If you have a food allergy please let us know when ordering
During busy periods, please allow a 10 minute 
wait for drinks and a 20 minute wait for food



COFFEE
Latte       
Cappucino      
Americano 
Mocha     
Espresso
Macchiato
Flat white or Cortado       
Hot chocolate      
Steamer with syrup         
Espresso/Cream/Marshmallows/Syrup Shot   

TEA
Traditional tea  
English breakfast loose leaf tea
Earl grey loose leaf tea
Desi masala chai loose leaf
Ginger & lemon loose leaf 
Gunpowder ceylon green loose leaf
Cherry Sencha green loose leaf 
Peppermint tea loose leaf   
Tropical burst tea loose leaf    
Camomile tea loose leaf
Sunshine orange rooibos loose leaf
Spicy apple loose leaf
Winter wonderland rooibos loose leaf
Fresh sliced lemon     

SMOOTHIES              
Strawberry, raspberry & blueberry  
Mango & banana                 Strawberry & mango
Strawberry & banana           Spinach & mango
Add a shot of protien?

PROTEIN SHAKES              
Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

MILK SHAKES Tickety Moo ice cream
AFFOGATO espresso & ice cream   

SERVED WITH ICE    
Apple Juice / Orange Juice / Milk
San Pellegrino
Coke / Diet / Zero / Sprite / Bundaberg
Iced tea

TICKETY MOO ICE CREAM tub or cone
1 / 2 / 3 scoop                         

KIDS FOOD (kids only)
Sausage, bacon, egg, white or brown toast   
Sausages & toast                                           
Beans & toast                                              
Ham or cheese toastie or sandwich                
Ham & cheese toastie or sandwich                
Sausages & fries (after 11:30)                          

MENU

BLEND & BATCH
104 Newry Street

Banbridge BT32 3HE

www.blendxbatch.com
info@blendxbatch.com

Phone orders:  028 402 38050

We are proud to be part of Taster of Ulster,  
using local suppliers and produce:

Hennings Butcher / 38 Espresso / Mourne Eggs   
Carnreagh Cottage Farm / Draynes Farm / Sukie 

Tickety Moo Ice Cream / Ballymaloe Relish 
Keenan Seafood / Bread by Yellow Door

Freebird Artisan Tea 

2.10   2.45
2.10   2.45
1.90   2.10
2.50   2.80

                  1.50   1.80
                  1.90   2.25                          
                  2.35

2.25   2.50
2.00   2.35

0.35

1.90

2.10

3.25

1.00 

3.50

3.45
3.50

0.80 / 1.60
1.80
2.20
2.10

1.30 / 2.20 / 2.90

3.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
3.00
3.50

If you have a food allergy please let us know when ordering


