DI	EVCED		VOLID		ΔT THE TILL
PI	$E\Delta \setminus EP$	1 4 (YUNIR	()R $)$ FR	Δ I IHE IIII

AND WE WILL TAKE EVERYTHING TO Y	Y()	U
----------------------------------	-----	---

BREAKFAST / BRUNCH served to 4pm		SANDWICHES & SALADS from 11.30 to 4pm	1
COOKED BREAKFAST full 6.25 / sma Sausages, maple cured bacon, free range eggs, roasted tomato, mushroom & white or brown to	slow	BRIOCHE BAP dressed leaves & coleslaw Brioche Club - roast chicken, maple bacon, applewood smoked cheese & Ballymaloe relis Pulled beef brisket, onions, mushrooms,	5.95 h 5.95
VEGETARIAN BREAKFAST	5.95	cheese, peppered sauce	0.70
Sliced avocado, free range eggs, slow roasted tomato, mushroom with white or brown toast		Pulled honey glazed ham, melted brie & whole grain mustard mayonnaise	5.95
ON TOASTED SOURDOUGH		TOASTED BAGEL with dressed leaves	
Eggs benedict with ham	5.95	Roast chicken, fresh spinach, cherry tomatoes	4.95
Eggs royale with salmon	6.50 5.25	& aioli dressing	F 0F
Eggs florentine with spinach Smashed avocado, poached eggs & chilli flakes	5.25 5.50	Atlantic prawns in a Marie Rose sauce with cherry tomatoes & green salad leaves	5.95
	/ 5.95	Smoked salmon, cream cheese & rocket	5.50
Sausage, Bacon and nee range egg	, 0.20	Maple cured bacon, cream cheese & rocket	4.95
BUTTY (lightly buttered), BAGEL OR BAP		Cherry tomatoes, brie, chive, spinach & basil	4.50
Sausages or maple cured bacon	3.95		
the above with an egg	4.50	QUESADILLA with dressed leaves	
Sausages & maple cured bacon	4.50	Chicken, bacon, cheese & pesto dressing	6.25
Sausages, maple cured bacon & an egg	4.95	Chicken, peppers, cheese & pesto dressing	5.95
Free range eggs only	3.95	Chicken, chorizo, cheese & sweet chili sauce	6.25
THREE EGG OMELETTE with dressed leaves		Bell peppers, tomatoes, onions, mushrooms, avocado & basil pesto	5.95
4 additions 5.95 3 additions	5.50		
2 additions 4.95 1 addition	4.50	GRILLED BLOOMER (white or brown bloome	
Chicken - Ham - Salmon - Sausage - Bacon - Cho Cheese - Tomato - Mushroom - Onion - Peppers		served with Ballymaloe relish & dressed leaves Roast chicken, baked ham, melted emmental, red onion & chives	
TRIO OF PANCAKES		Chicken, chorizo, emmental, red onion & chive	es 5.95
Maple cured bacon & maple syrup	6.25	Baked ham, emmental, red onion & chives	5.25
Nutella & sliced banana	5.50	Chicken or chorizo, cheese, red onion & chive	5.25
Berry compote & natural yogurt	5.25	Red onion, chives & emmental cheese	4.95
*Our fluffy pancakes are made fresh to order, ple allow addtional time for our chefs to flip them		OPEN HOMEMADE WHEATEN BREAD	
allow additional time for our chers to hip then	ı	Prawn Marie Rose with a side of dressed leave	s 6.95
EGGS & TOAST	3.95	Smoked salmon & dill with dressed leaves	6.95
Poached, fried or scrambled on white or		SALAD BOWLS	
brown bloomer or sliced sourdough Add any breakfast addtions from below?		SALAD BOWLS Goats cheese, beetroot & walnut salad	6.95
Add any breaklast additions from below:		Chicken, bacon, Caesar salad	6.95
WITH BUTTER & JAM 1.60	- 2.25	Sweet chilli chicken, chorizo salad	6.95
White or brown bloomer / bagel / sourdough		Warm chicken pesto salad & poached egg	6.95
pancakes / wheaten / croissant / homemade sco	nes	Smoked salmon, avocado & egg salad with	7.50
		citrus dressing	
FRUIT & OATS	3.45		
Porridge oats with honey & berry compote		SOUP OF THE DAY	3.75
Granola with natural yogurt & berry compote		Freshly prepared with homemade wheaten bro	ead
BREAKFAST ADDITIONS		ADDITIONS	
Breakfast sausages / Maple cured bacon	0.90	Sweet potato fries	3.90
Smoked salmon	2.10	French fries	2.90
Free range egg - Poached / Fried / Scrambled	0.90	Add soup to your sandwich	1.00
Mushroom / Tomato / Beans	0.80		

1.25

During busy periods, please allow a 10 minute wait for drinks and a 20 minute wait for food

Avocado (half)

If you have a food allergy please let us know when ordering

COFFEE

Latte	2.10	2.45
Cappucino	2.10	2.45
Americano	1.90	2.10
Mocha	2.50	2.80
Espresso	1.50	1.80
Macchiato	1.90	2.25
Flat white or Cortado	2.35	
Hot chocolate	2.25	2.50
Steamer with syrup	2.00	2.35
Espresso/Cream/Marshmallows/Syru	up Sho	t 0.35

TEA

Traditional tea	1.90
English breakfast loose leaf tea	
Earl grey loose leaf tea	
Desi masala chai loose leaf	
Ginger & lemon loose leaf	
Gunpowder ceylon green loose leaf	
Cherry Sencha green loose leaf	2.10
Peppermint tea loose leaf	
Tropical burst tea loose leaf	
Camomile tea loose leaf	
Sunshine orange rooibos loose leaf	
Spicy apple loose leaf	
Winter wonderland rooibos loose leaf	
Fresh sliced lemon	

SMOOTHIES

3.25

Strawberry, raspberry & blueberry

Mango & banana Strawberry & mango Strawberry & banana Spinach & mango Add a shot of protien?

PROTEIN SHAKES

3.50

Vanilla, strawberry or chocolate

MILK SHAKES Tickety Moo ice cream 3.45
AFFOGATO espresso & ice cream 3.50

SERVED WITH ICE

Apple Juice / Orange Juice / Milk 0.80	/ 1.60
San Pellegrino	1.80
Coke / Diet / Zero / Sprite / Bundaberg	2.20
Iced tea	2.10

TICKETY MOO ICE CREAM tub or cone

1/2/3 scoop **1.30/2.20/2.90**

KIDS FOOD (kids only)

(Rias orny)	
Sausage, bacon, egg, white or brown toast	3.50
Sausages & toast	3.00
Beans & toast	2.50
Ham or cheese toastie or sandwich	2.50
Ham & cheese toastie or sandwich	3.00
Sausages & fries (after 11:30)	3.50





BLEND & BATCH

104 Newry Street Banbridge BT32 3HE

www.blendxbatch.com info@blendxbatch.com

Phone orders: 028 402 38050

We are proud to be part of Taster of Ulster, using local suppliers and produce:

Hennings Butcher / 38 Espresso / Mourne Eggs Carnreagh Cottage Farm / Draynes Farm / Sukie Tickety Moo Ice Cream / Ballymaloe Relish Keenan Seafood / Bread by Yellow Door Freebird Artisan Tea



